Think ahead.

170370

Tork Ultraslim Multifold Hand Towel

Tork® Ultraslim Multifold Hand Towels are thick and absorbent, suitable for a wide range of customer
environments.
One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
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Think ahead.

Tork Ultraslim Multifold Hand Towel

Product & Delivery  system
data H4

TORK
EASY
HANDLING®

For Wiping

Compatible products

2320416
Tork Ultraslim Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser

Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 9414812037023
Packaging material Banderole
Pieces 150
Gross weight 500 g
Height 60 mm
Length 125 mm
Width 213 mm
Net weight 5009
Volume 1.6 dm3
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Quality
Advanced

Transport Units
(TRP)
19414812037020

Plastic

3000 (20 CON)
10 kg

214 mm

508 mm

315 mm

10 kg

34.24 dm3

Colour
White

pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
530 kg
1434 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
480 kg

1946.26 dm3



